7 S £ |
S REVISIONS
ZONE] LTR DESCRIPTION DATE E.M.N.NO]DRAFT CHKD | APPD
ASSEMBLE TO SIDE
PANEL BEFORE SHIPPING
(CHOON
ON FILTER
CUTOUT
2| 57 [ Ms-1850-A PLATE,ACCESS,ALUMINUM CFM
2| 56 [Ms-1850-s PLATE,ACCESS, STEEL CFM
12 | 55 | FW25HBN WASHER,FLAT CFM
12 | 54 [ LWS25MRN LOCKWASHER, SPLIT CFM |
ﬂ 12 | 53 | SCHH2520BN 10 |BOLT, HEX HEAD 1/4-20 CFM
@\_ 8| 52 |HB-101-3 PLUG, BUTTON /2 CFM
ASSEMBLE 10 | B 36| 5| | HB-101-6 PLUG,BUTTON 7/8 CFM
ITEM 19 30 | 50 | FW3IHBN WASHER, FLAT CFM
QsD/* 5 ¥ 349 | MS-1698 BRACKET, TRIM STRIP CFM
":,';;,,,_,,_, . 30 | 48 | LWS3IMSN LOCKWASHER, SPLIT 5/16 CFM
ey 30 | 47 | SCHH3II8BSN16 |BOLT,HEX HEAD 5/16-18 x | Ig CFM
| | 46 | MS-1753-2-30 | GROUND STRAP 30 Ig CFM
| | 45 | MS-1753-2-18 |GROUND STRAP 18 Ig CFM
10 | 44 | FW37HSN WASHER, FLAT 3/8 CFM
i 10 | 43 | LWS37MSN LOCKWASHER, SPLIT 3/8 CFM
ssotinE 1TENS B 10 | 42 | SCHH3716SN24 |BOLT,HEX HEAD 3/8-16x I1/2 Ig CFM
™ S s Shoal S 2 | 41 | Ms-2123 DOOR LATCH MTG BRACKET CFM
2 | 40 | M5-2122 DOOR LATCH, STOP, BOTTOM CFM
2| 39 [ Ms-1661 DOOR LATCH,MTG BRACKET, TOP CFM
2| 38| Ms-1660 DOOR LATCH STOP, TOP CFM
2| 37| Ms-1672 TRIM,REAR TOP & BOTTOM CFM
| | 36| MS-167] TRIM, REAR, MAIN FRAME CFM
. | | 35| Ms-1670 TRIM, REAR, AUX FRAME CFM
| | | 34| Mms-1669 TRIM, REAR, CENTER CFM
| | | 33[ Ms-1920 TRIM, HINGED,LEFT, AUX CFM
| | 32| Ms-1637 TRIM, HINGED, RIGHT SIDE AUX CFM
| | 31 | Ms-1636 TRIM, FRONT, BOTTOM CFM
| | 30| MS-1635 TRIM,FRONT, TOP CFM
| | 29| MS-1634 TRIM,FRONT LEFT SIDE,MAIN CFM
- ENCLOSURE FINISH— TMC | | 28| MS-1633 TRIM,FRONT RIGHT SIDE, MAIN CFm ¢
DOORS BEFORE BLUE-GREY | | 27| PL-149 CONNECTOR, PLUG, QDS CFM
SHIPPING - | £O DELETED —
2 | 25| Ax-159 INSULATOR BOWL ASSEMBLY CFM
| | 24| BI-106-1 LAMP, INCANDESCENT CFM
| | 23] Ax-124 HV LAMP SOCKET ASSEMBLY CFM
2 | 22| ms-2257 SPACER, DOOR CFM
ASSEMBLE (TEM 2 TO SIDE 22 | 21 | SCBSI032BN8 SCREW, MACHINE CFM
PANEL BEFORE SHIPPING I'| 20| AD-103-1 FILTER, AIR CFM
1] 19| Ms-2255 COVER,FILTER, PERFORATED CFM
48| 18| NTHO348BN6 NUT, HEX CFM
48| 17| LWSO3MRN LOCKWASHER, SPLIT CFM
ASSEMBLE TO 48| 16| SCFS0O348BN6 | SCREW, MACHINE CFM
COVER PLATES 24| 15| FS-102-1 SPRING, 'S' TYPE CFM
e ‘\® 24| 14| Fs-110-1 STUD,SLOTTED HEAD CFM
24| 13| FS—=109-3 RING, STUD RETAINING CFM
I SUFEES & DI ;ses;::LElegP;AGNEL el 1| 12| Ms-2258 COVER, UNBAL OUTPUT CFM
BY CABINET MANUFACTURER. 2| 11| ms-22586 COVER, FILTER, BLANK CFM
0 26 | 10| SCFSI032BN6 | SCREW,MACHINE,FH, 1032 x 3/8 Ig CFM
| 9 | MS-2117 PANEL,LEFT SIDE, AUX FRAME CFM
g | 8| Ms-2i116 PANEL,RIGHT SIDE, MAIN FRAME CFM
| 7 | Ms-1458 BASE CFM
- l 6 | MS—1699 PANEL, TOP CFM
| 5| MS—2175 SHIELD, BASE CFM
T | 4| MS—-1648 DOOR, REAR, AUX FRAME CFM
| 3| MS—-1647 DOOR, REAR, MAIN FRAME CFM
| 2 | MS—2118 DOOR, FRONT, MAIN FRAME CFM
@ [ | | MS=2119 DOOR,FRONT, AUX FRAME CFM
'SCREW IN FULLY + . gg;‘ ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION SYMBOL
BEFORE SHIPPING / LIST OF MATERIAL
sty :gssslg:l-inﬁ:vf R:EFIJ:: sl.lHu;PmG ﬁgggfeg?;:ol'-lze)e?,ooz EXAMINED NM{EANLG'?\EEEENEL%%E%EICS
MOUNTED TO BASE WITH OFFICIAL |SIGNATURE WASHINGTON, D C
(4) EACH ITEM |0 BEFORE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORP |BR HEAD
—pa ® ot veio | S0 TTRANSMITTING SET, RADIO
DWG No. ID- 332-2 DIV DIR AN/FRT‘ng
PROJ DIR
APPROVED DATE =DRAFT SEC/ - EXPLODED ASSEMBLY DRAWING !
SATISFACTORY TO: DRAWN DE!ERén:z SIZE
RW| Gent D 268
FEDERAL SUPPLY CODE 82679 52 82679
DATE: JCONTR DRAWING NO ID-332-2|scaLE NONE SHEET & OF B
"
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 | |




